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LoN ] WS | FRE BRG] ZRE [BRESLK| ZRE
111 BB RRE | 1145 DBERIME $451,037| $614,538
1118 S5 1114 PBerugem $163,501 $614,538)
1121221 FBUWA $954 $163,501| $451,991| $615,492
111223 | 1120117 |RES (1112 EEE1BHFRITEHS (R EBE)-1,50070 $1,500( $163,501| $450,491| $613,992
111224 | 1120213 |RES [1. BENEEHR BB SBERI(ZEEE)-1,6127T $1,612| $163,501| $448,879| $612,380
111a25 | 1120213 |RES |2 BBERNEEBE SR (X EEH)-3,2257T $3,225| $163,501| $445,654| $609,155
111a26 | 1120220 |REG |12 HRENN R E (X ETEH)-75670 $756| $163,501| $444,898| $608,399
111227 | 1120220 |REZ 2A M1 BEES1LHEIRBEBFELS(RETFEE)-4,50070 $4,500( $163,501| $440,398| $603,899
111a28 | 1120223 | | |1grdbii i P2 i L SR R R RO 8 2)- 1,135 $1,135 $162,366| $440,398| $602,764
111a29 | 1120306 |RES |1.111EEREF 2 £ H (H5 T (4 E 7659)-6,250 7T $6,250| $162,366| $434,148| $596,514
111a30 | 1120306 |REE |2.11 1SR ET Ik T FHE2 I B gk [ (1 8 T ) 2,000 $2,000( $162,366| $432,148| $594,514
111231 | 1120306 |RED |3.11 1S4 R Py fHE 2 i w55 2 (12 2 TH )-2,0007 $2,000| $162,366| $430,148| $592,514
111a32 | 1120308 |KEE |1.111EHERE S 251 1L A AL 3T DL 4 (15 T 5)-2,000 7T $2,000( $162,366( $428,148| $590,514
111a33 | 1120321 | K& |1 JUEREG ST TIFL (I ETE)-2,5007C $2,500| $162,366| $425,648| $588,014
111a34 | 1120321 |REE |21 VEEREHIE GEE TR - AT R H (1% 5E ) -3,6007T $3,600| $162,366| $422,048| $584,414
111a35 | 1120321 | B |3.2023 ) IL i iEEh4EE 25 E AR TRAl 4 B2 (R S AL 42)-2,8007T $2,800 $159,566| $422,048| $581,614,
111a36 | 1120321 | B |4.202335 LS4 E 20 EE KR ) 2R (R le (R s S8 4)-418 T $418 $159,148| $422,048| $581,196
111a37 | 1120321 | SRR |5.11245FF 42 1 ) $ A28 o 25 (KOS SRR 55 42)-6,954 7T $6,954 $152,194| $422,048| $574,242
111a38 | 1120325 | SEFR |1.1124F R 42 [ ) $5 Mg 7 iR 00 0 (015 88 3 42)-380 7T $380 $151,814| $422,048| $573,862
111a39 | 1120325 |REE [2A 1 BEERARIBLLETFEE (ZEFEH)-1,20070 $1,200( $151,814| $420,848| $572,662
111240 | 1120327 |RES |1.11 1S4k I T0E b 2E8s 5L 2 (R T ) 1,537 00 $1,537| $151,814| $419,311| $571,125
868 1120408 | B [MEEStTHREEREES_FRMAE $2,000 $153,814| $419,311| $573,125
869 1120408 | B3 |XWEDEAKREHEE $3,000 $156,814| $419,311| $576,125
870 1120408 SRS ga $0 $156,814| $419,311| $576,125
871 1120408 b LB DR RE_ S22t E $0 $156,814| $419,311| $576,125
872 1120408 | B |BECRE $2,000 $158,814| $419,311| $578,125
873 1120408 Frbm I ER P SRIEE $0 $158,814| $419311| $578,125
874 1120408 | EF |FibheEKEHREBITESRE_Hon $2,000 $160,814| $419,311| $580,125
876 1120408 |RES [HRHLBRE $1,000 $160,814| $420,311| $581,125
877 1120408 |RES |1AZEEBES $3,000 $160,814| $423,311| $584,125
879 1120408 |ZEG |[&LE/N\ZEEE $1,000 $160,814| $424,311| $585,125
880 1120408 |ZRE (MtmT/ I\ BRREERHE $1,000 $160,814| $425311| $586,125
882 1120408 |REG |ZnBE/I\RES $1,000 $160,814| $426,311| $587,125
883 1120408 | B3 |FmaIE $2,000 $162,814| $426,311| $589,125
884 1120408 |RE® |[XIETHER_HER $5,000 $162,814| $431,311| $594,125
886 1120408 |RXEE |#EH $1,000 $162,814| $432,311| $595,125
887 1120408 | B3 [sraishs $3,000 $165,814| $432,311| $598,125
888 1120408 | B3 |BH4% $1,000 $166,814| $432,311| $599,125
889 1120408 | B3 (BB $1,000 $167,814| $432,311| $600,125
890 1120408 |REE |RFH $1,000 $167,814| $433,311| $601,125
891 1120408 | B |AED $2,000 $169,814| $433,311| $603,125
892 1120408 2B gBNTNRE_ AR $0 $169,814| $433,311| $603,125
111a41 | 1120418 1A VSRR R AL T B R s R | 2 (R 58 TE ) - 1,6007T $1,600| $169,814| $431,711| $601,525
111a42 | 1120418 2. VB e A T BT N S A i 2 (R E T ) -4,0007T $4,000( $169,814| $427,711| $597,525
111a43 | 1120418 3. V1B R AL T BB e TRy e (K THE)-9,538 IT $9,538| $169,814| $418,173| $587,987
111a44 | 1120418 4V A e A TR R R 2 (% 2 TE ) 2,135 $2,135| $169,814| $416,038| $585,852
111a45 | 1120418 511 1S 4E Fer s R e R (A% 7 T ) -1, 130T $1,130| $169,814| $414,908| $584,722
111a46 | 1120418 6. N RE SO T R (I 5 T 4)-6,4007T $6,400| $169,814| $408,508| $578,322
111a47 | 1120418 7 AV B i S5 LB 30 L IR R (1 7 TH ) -4,5007T, $4,500| $169,814| $404,008| $573,822
111a48 | 1120418 8.1 11 B A O A5 25 I 5 1 0 -5 4 (R4 E TH ) 4,500 $4,500| $169,814| $399,508| $569,322
111a49 | 1120424 1 BT T (R T TE ) -1,1987T $1,198| $169,814| $398,310 $568,124
111a50 | 1120508 VKRB ~ BTG SEs HI 2 (1 T 5)- 1,600 7T $1,600| $169,814| $396,710| $566,524
111a51 | 1120508 2 KBEBEST ~ PO R BB L PSR (I 5E T ) -5,0007T $5,000( $169,814| $391,710| $561,524
111a52 | 1120508 3HCT ~ B4R BBk L TR (R E T D) -1,5307T $1,530| $169,814| $390,180| $559,994
111a53 | 1120508 4 A VB RE T TR B A T8 2 (RO S 3 B ik 42) - 1057 $105 $169,709| $390,180| $559,889
111a54 | 1120508 5.1 11 B R 7 73 B A T e (RO TS 8 PR A 483) 2,000 $2,000 $167,709| $390,180| $557,889
111a55 | 1120508 6.1 11 B4 R 7 73 R B A T 2 (TS 3 R AL 42)-500 7T $500 $167,209| $390,180| $557,389
111a56 | 1120508 7 AV B R 7T B AT B (RO TS 3 R 42)-4,5157T $4,515 $162,694| $390,180| $552,874,
893 1120508 | ER |E=(ER_LERELEEN) $10,000 $172,694| $390,180| $562,874
111a57 | 1120515 A BEHIRST > Sl R (1 T )-2, 2687 $2,268| $172,694| $387,912| $560,606
111a58 | 1120515 2 1 24 FIRE S G A S S S i e (RO TS 3 R L 42) -3,4007T $3,400 $169,294| $387,912| $557,206
111a59 | 1120516 1V B EBIEE LR E s T a (X ETHE)- 16,8777 $16,877| $169,294( $371,035| $540,329
894 1120516 | B |[REEH $51,900 $221,194| $371,035 $592,229
111a60 | 1120522 1)1 S (R T 3 Ak 42) - 15,9007T $15,900 $205,294| $371,035 $576,329
111a61 | 1120522 2.1 1 B O A5 2 I A AR P 2 B 5 s (R T TH ) 1,500 $1,500| $205,294| $369,535| $574,829
111a62 | 1120522 3.1 A R S QT AR S A TR S (% T ) - 2,000 7 $2,000( $205,294| $367,535| $572,829
111a63 | 1120522 4V B R AR TR R S R S R A (I E T ) -2,4007T $2,400 $205,294| $365,135| $570,429
111a64 | 1120526 1 ELE SR @ RS 5 (I E TH)-2,0007T $2,000( $205,294| $363,135| $568,429
111a65 | 1120526 2 S HEEETRUE 18 5 (% THE)-10,4007C $10,400| $205,294| $352,735| $558,029
111a66 | 1120526 3Bk A B A E TEE)-1,198 7T $1,198| $205,294| $351,537| $556,831
895 1120608 | B3 |15 $2,000 $207,294| $351,537| $558,831
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896 1120608 | BH [@AED $1,000 $208,294| $351,537| $559,831
111a67 | 1120617 AL R B () (RS 8RR 4 42) 10,000 77 B i A0 4 ) $10,000 $198,294| $351,537| $549,831
111a68 | 1120617 2 (T TIPTS5 5 46 42)-3007T $300 $197,994| $351,537| $549,531
111a69 | 1120617 3B > SR (R 5 T ) -3,7807T $3,780| $197,994| $347,757| $545,751
111a70 | 1120617 4 SJFER L FEH I (1 5E T )-2,0007T $2,000( $197,994| $345,757| $543,751
111a71 | 1120617 5. Bk L PR I (1 T )-4,800 77 $4,800| $197,994| $340,957| $538,951
111a72 | 1120617 6. Bk L PR (R E T )-3,565 7T $3,565| $197,994| $337,392| $535,386
111a73 | 1120617 7 AN F P 7 A IR s e (R e TH ) -3,0837T $3,083| $197,994| $334,309| $532,303
111a74 | 1120617 8. R TS S B SO A L3 A I (R T 3 42)-3,3857T $3,385 $194,609| $334,309| $528,918
111a75 | 1120617 9.1 11 BT i 55 2B 55 0 0 B 58 & (R 8 THB) -3,0007T $3,000( $194,609| $331,309| $525,918
111a76 | 1120617 10,111 BRI 55 2B JT 55 2 0 S B R R A8 (R E T -3,0007T $3,000( $194,609| $328,309| $522,918
1120621 FBUWA $1,753 $194,609| $330,062| $524,671
111a77 | 1120621 A S R s R S A S e (5 TR ) -56 17T $561| $194,609| $329,501| $524,110
111a78 | 1120621 2 B A R (T T ) 30578 $305| $194,609| $329,196| $523,805
111a79 | 1120621 3.1V ERAE 5 252 PR AR 4 (R 2 TR ) - 1,5007T $1,500| $194,609| $327,696| $522,305
111a80 | 1120706 1 Bkt L LB RS B (RO 8 A 62)-3007T $300 $194,309| $327,696| $522,005
111a81 | 1120706 2 TR RS B (IE THE)-12,0007C $12,000] $194,309| $315,696| $510,005
111a82 | 1120817 A BEIRSS > Sem R (Tl 8)-1,51270 $1,512| $194,309( $314,184| $508,493
111a83 | 1120912 1 I 2 AP e B (% T ) 12,1807 $12,180| $194,309| $302,004| $496,313
111a84 | 1120912 2.1 1 BT i 55 2B S 3 B R 4 (R E THE) -3,000 7T $3,000( $194,309| $299,004| $493,313
111a85 | 1120912 3 R A I S T ) 7007 $700| $194,309| $298,304| $492,613
111286 | 1120912 A ZETERBOR B TS (I ETER)- 12,1857C $12,185| $194,309| $286,119| $480,428
111a87 | 1120914 5. BIFEE18$115%14=51610 $1,610] $194,309( $284,509| $478,818|
111a88 | 1120916 9IN6_FZEHEMA TR EREZ SR BT (ZETHTD-$109007C $10,900] $194,309] $273,609] $467,918
PR B FESEGR H5 SRR
1 BZEHLBIETENBAZEMENEREE: $1450
2 - AETERE GRS AR R $4925 [(REE)
(N A_SFREMS AR T IRAS R (FPREM - PGS #K)-$4,9257TC
3. V11114 _1%355 5408 TIEEARA SIS EEA_BETE - $9000 (H¥Z_#Z#s) [REE]




